SUBMITTAL DATA SHEET
NI_G_IN_00006.docx
Rev. -0 of 08/09/2023
1
Nupi Americas, Inc.
314 Commerce Parkway
Early Branch, SC 29916
Phone: 813-398-3579

Phone: 813-398-3579
Fax: 813-398-3639
Mail: info@nupiamericas.com
Website: www.nupiamericas.com
CODE
Flange Type (DN
according to ANSI 150#)
Weight
lbs/pc
Volume
ft^3/pc
ND S D1 D L1 L2 L B α
27NCRT4011 1 1/4" 0.205 0.0176 1 1/4" => 40 mm 0.15 1.93 2.83 2.48 0.43 3.78 1.57 55°
27NCRT5011 1 1/2" 0.293 0.023 1 1/2" => 50 mm 0.18 2.36 3.23 2.56 0.47 3.82 1.97 55°
27NCRT6311 2" 0.469 0.0407 2" => 63 mm 0.23 2.95 3.96 2.74 0.67 4.49 2.5 70°
27NCRT7511 2 1/2" 0.665 0.059 2 1/2" => 75 mm 0.27 3.5 4.69 3.03 0.67 4.65 2.83 79°
27NCRT9011 3" 1.203 0.0806 3" => 90 mm 0.32 4.13 5.22 3.7 0.71 5.12 3.46 70°
27NCRT11011 4" 1.627 0.1202 3 1/2" => 110 mm 0.39 4.92 6.3 3.66 0.75 5.24 4.29 67.5°
27NCRT12511 4" 1.727 0.1202 4" => 125 mm 0.45 5.2 6.3 3.82 0.79 5.24 4.29 67.5°
27NCRT12511A5 5" 2.059 0.2213 4" => 125 mm 0.45 5.59 7.56 4.35 1.02 6.69 5.35 68.5°
27NCRT16011 6" 3.868 0.2576 6" => 160 mm 0.57 6.89 8.41 4.07 0.96 6.3 5.98 74°
27NCRT20011 8" 7.077 0.5377 8" => 200 mm 0.72 9.06 10.55 5.59 1.22 8.35 8.15 68°
27NCRT25011 10" 9.717 0.7052 10" => 250 mm 0.9 11.22 12.6 4.72 1.32 7.68 10.2 65°
27NCRT31511 12" 13.383 0.9911 12" => 315 mm 1.13 12.72 14.57 5.35 1.77 8.07 12.2 67.5°
CODE
Flange Type (DN
according to ANSI 150#)
Weight
lbs/pc
Volume
ft^3/pc
ND S D1 D L1 L2 L B α
27NCRT35511MB 14" 33.417 3.2182 14" => 355 mm 1.27 14.05 16.91 13.39 1.65 19.45 13.39 67.5°
27NCRT40011MB 16" 48.12 4.1039 16" => 400 mm 1.43 16.02 19.29 15.75 1.85 19.06 14.57 67.5°
27NCRT45011MB 18" 59.866 5.5912 18" => 450 mm 1.61 18.11 21.42 13.39 2.32 21.06 17.56 60°
27NCRT50011MB 20" 77.113 6.9492 20" => 500 mm 1.79 20.16 23.03 14.96 2.32 22.64 19.02 67.5°
SUBMITTAL DATA SHEET
NI_G_IN_00006.docx
Rev. -0 of 08/09/2023
3
Nupi Americas, Inc.
314 Commerce Parkway
Early Branch, SC 29916
Phone: 813-398-3579
Fax: 813-398-3639
Mail: info@nupiamericas.com
Website: www.nupiamericas.com
CODE
Flange Type (DN
according to ANSI 150#)
Weight
lbs/pc
Volume
ft^3/pc
ND S D1 D L1 L2 L B α
27NCRT40011MBV 16" 43.986 4.2226 16" => 400 mm 1.43 16.06 19.29 12.4 3.07 19.61 15.51 67.5°
27NCRT45011MBV 18" 56.5 5.5593 18" => 450 mm 1.61 18.07 21.46 13.23 2.37 20.87 17.56 63°
MANUFACTURER’ S WARRANTY:
Thirty (30) Years from the date of sale upon successful completion of pressure test of the piping system (refer to published warranty
for complete details).
NOTE: